
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

完走者 (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

2 

41 

1 

7 

6 

5 

8 

35 

13 

17 

11 

20 

9 

19 

32 

23 

34 

38 

25 

33 

39 

Name 

大倉 由揮 

横山 遥希 

JAY WILSON 

能塚 智寛 

大塚 豪太 

大城 魁之輔 

安原 志 

神田橋 瞭 

池谷 優太 

小林 大治朗 

道脇 右京 

小川 孝平 

小方 誠 

西 元気 

古賀 翼 

宗本 駿真 

土屋 元希 

尾崎 大二郎 

道脇 白龍 

VICTOR ALONSO 

阿部 仁 

Yuki OKURA 

Haruki YOKOYAMA 

Jay WILSON 

Chihiro NOTSUKA 

Gota OTSUKA 

Kainosuke OSHIRO 

Nozomu YASUHARA 

Ryo KANDABASHI 

Yuta IKEGAYA 

Daijiro KOBAYASHI 

Ukyo MICHIWAKI 

Kohei OGAWA 

Makoto OGATA 

Motoki NISHI 

Tsubasa KOGA 

Shumma MUNEMOTO 

Genki TSUCHIYA 

Daijiro OZAKI 

Hakuryu MICHIWAKI 

Victor ALONSO 

Jin ABE 

Model 

CRF450R 

CRF450R 

YZ450FM 

KX450-SR 

CRF450R 

YZ450F 

KX450 

KX450 

CRF450R 

YZ450F 

CRF450R 

YZ250 

CRF450R 

YZ450F 

CRF450R 

YZ450F 

KX450 

YZ450F 

CRF450R 

MC450F 

YZ450F 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

9 

Total Time 

33:22.179 

33:25.738 

33:56.448 

34:58.784 

35:14.476 

33:53.005 

34:13.169 

34:46.317 

35:06.953 

35:08.888 

35:25.748 

35:30.441 

33:47.247 

33:50.774 

34:10.643 

35:44.505 

36:20.114 

35:17.966 

35:51.480 

26:31.546 

26:46.832 

BestLap 

2:11.133 

2:11.191 

2:11.135 

2:15.233 

2:17.127 

2:17.657 

2:20.901 

2:21.556 

2:22.335 

2:27.031 

2:24.817 

2:26.917 

2:21.761 

2:24.984 

2:26.080 

2:30.064 

2:30.927 

2:32.381 

2:47.805 

2:17.226 

2:28.186 

In Lap 

7 

3 

7 

3 

9 

6 

5 

8 

3 

3 

12 

13 

3 

10 

3 

7 

6 

6 

5 

2 

4 

GAP 

3.559 

30.710 

1:02.336 

15.692 

1 Lap 

20.164 

33.148 

20.636 

1.935 

16.860 

4.693 

1 Lap 

3.527 

19.869 

1:33.862 

35.609 

1 Lap 

33.514 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Team 

Honda Dream Racing Bells 

HONDA DREAM RACING LG 

YAMAHA FACTORY INNOVATION TEAM 

Team Kawasaki R&D 

T.E.SPORT 

YSP浜松 with BABANASHOX 

八尾カワサキ with ANNEX CLUB 

Team GANZ with ZEKURA 

TEAM HAMMER 

レーシングチーム鷹 

TRAM KOHSAKAﾊﾞｲｶｰｽﾞ金沢with CARVEK 

Team ITOMO 

TEAM HAMMER 

秀明道場 

★ ★MOTION　RACING  

SP忠男広島 

京都ボブキャット 

YSP浜北大橋レーシング 

TEAM KOHSAKA with CARVEK 

Auto Brothers GASGAS JAPAN 

y's Racing with TRAS 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

3.559 

平均時速 

45.850 

ベストラップ 

2:11.133 

ベスト平均時速 

46.670 

ベストラップ保持者： 

2 - 大倉 由揮 

作成日： 2024/04/21 11:50:28 

　　　［審査委員長］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［競技監督］　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　［計時長］ 
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